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TOR POZNAN

3 Runda

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych

Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.&?_2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SPORT 1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 s _ 3 1:44.249 11:08:42.332
1 142,155 110342040 PO 5-#71BUDZYNSKIJ. - BMW S1000RR  , 07 on 4 1:59.142 11:10:41.474
2 1:39.397 11:05:21.437 ! 1:42.054 11:04:23.130
. 1:37.991 11:06:59.428 2 1:43.530 11:06:06.660  Po. 10 - # 74 DREWNICKI R. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 07 avs
. 138.862 11:08:38.290 3 1:40.122 11:07:46.782 1 1:49.174 11:05:58.123
s 139,482 111011777 4 2:00.256 11:09:47.038 2 1:47.912 11:07:46.035
. 1.38.862 111:56.634 5 3:53.332 11:13:40.370 3 1:45.300 11:09:31.335
, 13,046 1113:35.680 6 1:41.085 11:15:21.455 4 1:45.432 11:11:16.767
8 1:37.427 11:15:13.107 5 2:04.283 11:13:21.050
Po. 6 - # 11 MARKOWSKI S. - Yamaha R1 sy
Po. 2- #84 WOIDYLLO G. - BMW SI000RR 01111 1 1:41.761 1109550528 Po. 11 - # 86 ZURAWINSKI K. - BMW S1000R  , 07 975
1 139,935 1:08.56.486 P 1:41.660 11:11:32.188 1 1:46.090 11:03:54.963
5 130,635 11:06:36.191 3 1:41.626 11:13:13.814 2 1:45.343 11:05:40.306
R 138769 11:08:14.89 4 1:41.473 11:14:55.287 5 1:46.241 11:07:26.547
. 138,707 11:09:53.567 5 1:41.134 11:16:36.421 4 1:45.616 11:09:12.163
5 1:47.907 11:11:41.504 s 52 11:10:58.090
. y:54 163 L11435.cgy  PO7-#23 ZURAWSKIK. - Suzuki GSX-R coa1e 6 1:45.800 11:12:43.890
7 1:42.470 11:16:18.137 ! 1145:240 11:04:54.607 7 1:47.890 LA LT
2 1:49.145 11:06:43.752 8 1.48.348 11:16:20.128
Po.3-#7 DUDA A. - Yamaha R1 ‘o1 abs 3 3:43.533 11:10:27.285 _
1 144150 11:06:07 171 4 1:42.227 1111209512 Po. 12 - # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R  , g sy
5 138,915 11:07-46.086 5 1:41.603 11:13:51.115 1 1:47.065 11:04:56.570
3 139,108 11:09:25.194 6 1:42.021 11:15:33.136 2 1:45.964 11:06:42.534
4 1:38.988 11:11:04.182 B LE0E0 CLUS28 528
. 35470 iipasgs, PO-8#20SYNOWIECM. -SuzukiGX-R oo 4 1:46.297 11:10:15.221
g Pap— e — a leaE 11:04:54.356 5 1:46.307 11:12:01.528
2 1:45.299 11:06:39.655 6 1:46.575 11:13:48.103
Po. 4 - # 85 SOBOCINSKI T. - Yamaha R1 v 0548 } 1:45.837 11:08:25.492 7 1:48.881 11:15:36.984
1 1:42.068 11:04:23.456 4 1:44.484 11:10:09.976
5 1.43.994 11:06:07.450 5 1:44.434 11:11:54.410
3 140,253 11:07-47 703 6 1:44.267 11:13:38.677
. 141,030 11:09:28.733 7 1:43.711 11:15:22.388
5 1:39.973 11:11:08.706
Po. 9 - # 17 WOICIK G. - Yamaha R1 DI Frst
6 1:40.986 11:12:49.692 +06.822
, Lar1s3 1431848 1 1:45.326 11:05:12.589
. 12,060 1613908 2 1:45.494 11:06:58.083
Fastest lap: 1:37.427
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3 Runda
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMMP2 SPORT 1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

iff. Fi
Po. 13- #25 LUCKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha RL 00 147

1 1:51.132 11:05:24.671
2 1:50.349 11:07:15.020
3 1:49.078 11:09:04.098
4 1:48.236 11:10:52.334
5 1:47.814 11:12:40.148
6 1:47.138 11:14:27.286
7 1:46.574 11:16:13.860
Po. 14 - # 77 KEPINSKI M. - Aprilia RSV4 0040a
1 1:49.773 11:05:32.190
2 1:47.851 11:07:20.041
3 1:47.959 11:09:08.000
4 1:48.532 11:10:56.532
5 1:46.901 11:12:43.433
6 1:47.537 11:14:30.970
7 1:47.402 11:16:18.372
Po. 15 - #75 KUCZYNSKI W. - YamahaR1 0 s0)
1 1:51.677 11:06:13.379
> 1:48.629 11:08:02.008
3 1:47.858 11:09:49.866
4 1:47.863 11:11:37.729
5 2:05.551 11:13:43.280

Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 72 FURTAK K. - Honda CBR1000RR 12.806

1 1:50.233 11:05:12.314
2 1:51.028 11:07:03.342
3 1:50.460 11:08:53.802
4 1:50.770 11:10:44.572
5 1:57.685 11:12:42.257

Fastest lap: 1:37.427
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